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RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER 

 
This certifies that the Asian Shotgun Championship 2026 and the Asian 
Grand Prix 2026 – Shotgun, which took place from 11th to 22nd January 
2026 in Doha, Qatar was conducted in accordance with the ISSF & ASC 
Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the competitions are 
true and correct. 
 
 
 
Ms. Haijuan YU      Mr. Abdulla AL-Hammadi 
(A 4239 - CHN)     (A 4977 – QAT) 
Technical Delegate  ASC Co-ordinator         

 
 
 
 
Nooruddin Alyasi     Razi Ahmad Khan 
(A 6351 – BRN)      (A 3838-PAK) 
Chairman Jury  Chairman Equipment Control 

Jury 
 
 
     
         Mr. Amar Jang Singh 

(A 6182 - IND) 
RTS Jury 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

LIST OF JURY MEMBERS/REFEREES 

 

 

SHOTGUN JURY: 

1 ALYASI NOORUDDIN BRN M A 6351 CHAIRPERSON 

2 ROUHANA SASSINE LBN M A 6954  

3 SINGH AMAR JANG IND M A 6182 RTS 

4 BAE SOYOUNG KOR F B 7407  

5 MOAZEMI GOODARZI FATEMEH IRI F B 5366  

6 AL QAHTANI SAOUD QAT M A 4010 JURY + EQUIPMENT 
CONTROL 

EQUIPMENT CONTROL JURY: 

1 KHAN RAZI AHMAD PAK M A 3838 CHAIRPERSON 

2 AL MOTAIRI IBRAHIM NAIF KSA M A 6448  

SHOTGUN REFEREE: 

1 HAKAMI NOORAH QAT F R 6442 CHIEF OF REFEREE 

2 CHANGALATH KRISHNA KUMAR IND M R 7302  

3 ALEISSAEE MASOUD UAE M R 6363  

4 FOMENKOVA ANASTASSIYA KAZ F R 8316  

5 ALOLAYANI MASFER ABDULLAH KSA M R 7191  

6 ASHALI ABDULLAH KUW M R 8160  

7 WANG YING CHN F R 8716  

8 AL NOOBI NASSER QAT M R 5043 REFEREE + CRO 

9 AL QAHTANI MEHSIN QAT M R 5385  

10 MOHAMMED SADEQ QAT M R 6439  

11 AL SAADI ABDULLAZIZ QAT M R 6441  

12 MOHAMMED NIAZ QAT M R 6451  

13 AL RAHBI SAID JUMA OMA M R 8159  

14 TAKUWA KAZUTOSHI JPN M R 7545  

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: MS. HAIJUAN YU (A 4239 - CHN) 

ASC COORDINATOR: MR. ABDULLA AL-HAMMADI (A 4977 – QAT) 



DAY TIME EVENT CAT. CONTENT REP. TIME FINALS

Trap/Skeet ALL UNOFFICIAL TRAINING

8:30-13:30 PET 75 Targets

9:00-13:30 Equipment Control

12:30 Technical Meeting

18:00 Opening Ceremony

8:30-13:30 WJ (GP)MJ Qualification 75 Targets

9:00-13:30 W, M Qualification 50 Targets

9:00-13:300 Equipment Control

14:00-16:00 Trap ALL Unofficial Training

8:30-11:30 WJ (GP)MJ Qualification 50 Targets

9:00-12:30 W, M Qualification 50 Targets

WJ (GP) FINAL 13:00 13:30

MJ FINAL 14:30 15:00

9:00-10:45 Skeet W,M Qualification 25 Targets

W FINAL 12:30 13:00

M FINAL 14:00 14:30

Qualification 75 Targets

Skeet Mixed Team Regular FINAL 14:30 15:00

8:30-14:30 Trap ALL Unofficial Training

8:30-15:00 PET 75 Targets

9:00-14:30 Equipment Control

12:30 Technical Meeting

8:30-13:00 WJ (GP)MJ Qualification 75 Targets

9:00-12:00 W, M Qualification 50 Targets

9:00-12:30 Equipment Control

8:30-12:00 WJ (GP)MJ Qualification 50 Targets

9:00-13:00 W, M Qualification 50 Targets

WJ (GP) FINAL 13:00 13:30

MJ FINAL 14:30 15:00

9:00-10:30 Trap W,M Qualification 25 Targets

W FINAL 12:30 13:00

M FINAL 14:00 14:30

Qualification 75 Targets

FINAL 14:00 14:30

FINAL COMPETITION PROGRAM

DAY 9 

19/01/26
Trap

16:00

DAY 10 

20/01/26

DAY 8 

18/01/26
Trap

DAY 7 

17/01/26
Trap ALL

DAY 5 

15/01/26

16:00

15:30

DAY 12 

22/01/26
DEPARTURE

DAY 11 

21/01/26
Trap Mixed Team Regular9:00-13:00

15:30

8:30-143:30

Skeet
DAY 4 

14/01/26
16:00

15:30

Skeet

AWARD   

CEREMONY

ARRIVAL  DAY 1 

11/01/26

DAY 2       

12/01/26
Skeet ALL

DAY 6 

16/01/26

DAY 3 

13/01/26



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBERS 
 

Event/Organization TRM SKM TRW SKW TRMJ 

CHN 2 2 2 3 0 

IRI 1 3 1 1 3 

JPN / SH 0 3 1 2 0 

KAZ 5 4 4 5 6 

KOR 3 3 0 1 3 

KSA 2 5 0 0 1 

KUW 5 5 4 3 3 

LBN 3 1 0 0 3 

MAS 0 1 0 0 0 

OMA 2 3 1 1 0 

PAK 2 3 0 0 0 

QAT 5 5 5 4 5 

SRI 1 0 0 0 0 

THA / SH 0 2 0 0 0 

TPE 3 3 3 1 1 

UAE 5 3 0 0 0 

UZB 4 4 0 0 3 

Total (17) 43 50 21 21 28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

  
 

 
   

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  

Event/Organization SKMJ TRWJ SKWJ TRMT SKMT 

CHN 0 0 0 4 4 

IRI 0 0 0 2 2 

JPN / SH 0 0 0 0 4 

KAZ 6 5 6 4 4 

KOR 0 0 0 0 2 

KSA 0 0 0 0 0 

KUW 3 0 0 4 4 

LBN 0 0 0 0 0 

MAS 0 0 0 0 0 

OMA 0 0 0 2 2 

PAK 0 0 0 0 0 

QAT 5 0 0 4 4 

SRI 0 0 0 0 0 

THA / SH 0 0 0 0 0 

TPE 0 0 2 4 2 

UAE 0 0 0 0 0 

UZB 3 3 0 0 0 

Total (17) 17 8 8 24 28  
      

Event/Organization TRMTJ SKMTJ 
   

CHN 0 0 
   

IRI 0 0 
   

JPN / SH 0 0 
   

KAZ 0 0 
   

KOR 0 0 
   

KSA 0 0 
   

KUW 0 0 
   

LBN 0 0 
   

MAS 0 0 
   

OMA 0 0 
   

PAK 0 0 
   

QAT 0 0 
   

SRI 0 0 
   

THA / SH 0 0 
   

TPE 0 0 
   

UAE 0 0 
   

UZB 4 0 
   

Total (17) 4 0  
   



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

       
 
 

Event/ 
Organization 

 
 

Total 
starts  

    

CHN 17     
IRI 13     
JPN / SH 10     
KAZ 49     
KOR 12     
KSA 8     
KUW 31     
LBN 7     
MAS 1     
OMA 11     
PAK 5     
QAT 37     
SRI 1     
THA / SH 2     
TPE 19     
UAE 8     
UZB 21      
Total (17) 252     
 
Total number of federations: 17   
 
Total number of NOCs: 17                             
 
Total number of starts: 252 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT 
 

SKM - Skeet Men 

Name NOC  Bib Date of birth Status Team 

LI Guobang CHN  1007 2006-06-21  None 

ZHANG Yukun CHN  1009 2004-08-09  None 

DADGAR Amirmohammad IRI  1018 1995-02-12  1 

DOUSTIRAMI Ali IRI  1020 1972-06-26  1 

SHIRMOHAMMADI Abdolghadir IRI  1023 1978-09-06  1 

IKEDA Misaki JPN  1032 1989-04-02  None 

KANEKO Eiji JPN  1033 1997-03-08  None 

TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN  1034 1999-06-28  None 

PENKOV Ilya KAZ  1070 2003-01-30  1 

SEDELNIKOV Artyom KAZ  1076 2004-05-06  None 

YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ  1078 1999-11-13  1 

YENIKEYEV Ratmir KAZ  1079 2004-07-29  1 

HWANG Jungsoo KOR  1088 1982-05-18  1 

KANG Hyunsuk KOR  1092 1986-04-25  1 

KO Keunoh KOR  1093 2002-07-15  1 

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud KSA  1101 1985-03-24  1 

ALHARBI Fahad KSA  1103 1994-08-06 RPO None 

ALMUTAIRI Naif Saeed KSA  1105 2004-07-16  1 

ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T KSA  1106 1968-09-23  1 

ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M KSA  1108 1971-08-21 RPO None 

ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW  1121 1983-08-01  1 

ALDEEHANI Dhary F M F F KUW  1123 1990-10-19 RPO None 

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Name NOC  Bib Date of birth Status Team 

ALMANDEEL Abdulaziz KUW  1127 1983-09-29 RPO None 

ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW  1132 1963-08-21  1 

ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW  1136 1994-06-05  1 

SARKIS Samer LBN  1147 1983-10-01  None 

LEE Joon Kit Joseph MAS  1154 1997-01-22   

AL HATTALI Naghmush OMA 1162 1987-08-10  1 

AL KHATRI Majid Khalaf Sulaiman OMA 1163 1989-02-05  1 

AL NASSERI Yasir OMA 1165 1982-01-01  1 

CHAND Usman PAK  1172 1984-12-18  1 

HAROON Imam PAK  1173 2004-07-21  1 

INAM Khurram PAK  1174 1966-10-28  1 

AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh M J QAT  1196 1987-10-18  1 

AL-ATTIAYA A.Aziz Saleh N QAT  1198 1973-10-19 RPO         None 

AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O QAT  1201 1993-10-28  1 

AL-KUWARI Mohamed Ahmed QAT  1203 1995-04-06  1 

AL-MUHANNADI Kahlid Rashid M S QAT  1206 1987-06-27 RPO None 

NEKVAPIL Matthew Thomas THA  1222 1979-03-21   

TASSANAPIROM Jiramet THA  1223 1990-09-04   

LEE Meng-Yuan TPE  1238 1994-08-25  1 

WANG Han-Tsun TPE  1239 2004-10-02  1 

ZHANG Feng-Qi TPE  1241 2004-11-22  1 

AHMAD Mohamed UAE  1247 1970-09-19   

AL MAKTOUM Saeed UAE  1248 1976-10-01   

BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE  1254 1973-09-02   

ABDURAKHIMOV Bekzod UZB  1264 1995-07-21  1 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Name NOC  Bib Date of birth Status Team 

JALNIN Daniil UZB  1268 2004-10-29 RPO None 

SHARAPOV Bekhruz UZB  1274 2003-03-16  1 

UTAGANOV Ruslan UZB  1276 1996-06-26  1 

Total number of athletes: 50             Total number of NOCs: 16      

      

SKMJ - Skeet Men Junior 

Name NOC  Bib Date of Status  Team 

GORUN Viktor KAZ  1065 2009-05-23  None 

KERIMBAY Yerbolat KAZ  1066 2006-09-01  1 

POCHIVALOV Maxim KAZ  1073 2010-03-15  1 

REVKOV Artyom KAZ  1074 2008-09-28  1 

RINATOV Sanzhar KAZ  1075 2006-03-26  None 

ZAVODILENKO Vladislav KAZ  1080 2005-06-09  None 

ALHARBI Ibrahim KUW  1125 2012-05-18  1 

ALHASAN Ahmad KUW  1126 2008-01-16  1 

ALRASHIDI Mohammad M A T KUW  1133 2011-01-13  1 

AL-ANAZI Ali Eid M A QAT  1193 2005-03-05  None 

AL-HARAM Abdulrahman Ahmad K M QAT  1199 2008-08-01  1 

AL-MARRI Meteb Ali S A QAT  1205 2006-05-31  1 

AL-RASHID Ourans Mohd A M QAT  1207 2009-08-21  None 

ALYAFEI Jassim Mohamed S A QAT  1209 2006-02-27  1 

BAKHODIROV Diyorbek UZB  1266 2007-09-24  1 

KHABIBULLAEV Sardor UZB  1270 2007-11-20  1 

TOKHIROV Jakhongir UZB 1275 2007-10-06   1 

Total number of athletes: 17             Total number of NOCs: 4      



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SKW - Skeet Women 

Name NOC  Bib Date of birth Status Team 

BI Aoyu CHN  1001 2006-07-06  1 

HUANG Jingyi CHN  1003 2005-07-25  1 

LI Wenyi CHN  1004 1999-06-07  1 

FATHI Saeideh IRI  1015 1992-05-29  None 

KAIGA Rika JPN  1029 1997-02-21  None 

KOJIMA Yuka JPN  1030 1999-11-29  None 

KHAILOVA Olga KAZ  1044 1996-07-18  1 

ORYNBAY Assem KAZ  1048 1993-09-07  1 

PANARINA Olga KAZ  1049 1970-03-26 RPO None 

SABEKOVA Diana KAZ  1052 2004-05-14 RPO None 

SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ  1053 2003-03-02  1 

JANG Kookhee KOR  1086 2000-02-24  None 

ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW  1117 1990-11-14  1 

ALRASHIDI Shaikhah KUW  1118 1978-01-25  1 

ALZAABI Fatema KUW  1119 1986-03-31  1 

AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed OMA 1161 1991-01-05  None 

AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed QAT  1184 2004-06-15  1 

AL-SHARSHANI Reem Ghanem A H QAT  1186 1995-02-19  1 

MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT  1189 1996-02-24 RPO None 

MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam A A QAT  1190 1996-02-24  1 

LO Chien-Ya TPE  1232 1993-11-13  None 

Total number of athletes: 21             Total number of NOCs: 9      

     

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SKMT - Skeet Mixed Team 

Name NOC  Bib Date of  Status Team 

HUANG Jingyi CHN  1003 2005-07-25  2 

LI Wenyi CHN  1004 1999-06-07  1 

LI Guobang CHN  1007 2006-06-21  2 

ZHANG Yukun CHN  1009 2004-08-09  1 

FATHI Saeideh IRI  1015 1992-05-29  1 

DADGAR Amirmohammad IRI  1018 1995-02-12  1 

KAIGA Rika JPN  1029 1997-02-21  2 

KOJIMA Yuka JPN  1030 1999-11-29  1 

IKEDA Misaki JPN  1032 1989-04-02  2 

TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN  1034 1999-06-28  1 

ORYNBAY Assem KAZ   1048 1993-09-07  1 

SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ  1053 2003-03-02  2 

SEDELNIKOV Artyom KAZ  1076 2004-05-06  2 

YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ  1078 1999-11-13  1 

JANG Kookhee KOR  1086 2000-02-24  1 

HWANG Jungsoo KOR  1088 1982-05-18  1 

ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW  1117 1990-11-14  1 

ALZAABI Fatema KUW  1119 1986-03-31  2 

ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW  1121 1983-08-01  1 

ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW  1132 1963-08-21  2 

AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim OMA 1161 1991-01-05  2 

AL HATTALI Naghmush OMA 1162 1987-08-10  2 

AL-SHARSHANI Reem QAT  1186 1995-02-19  1 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Name NOC  Bib Date of birth Status Team 

MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT  1189 1996-02-24  2 

AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh M J QAT  1196 1987-10-18  1 

AL-KUWARI Mohamed Ahmed QAT  1203 1995-04-06  2 

LO Chien-Ya TPE  1232 1993-11-13  1 

LEE Meng-Yuan TPE  1238 1994-08-25  1 

Total number of athletes: 28             Total number of NOCs: 9 

 

      



 

 
 

 
 

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT AS ON 21.01.2026 

 
EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NAT 

 
SKEET MEN 

JUNIOR 

 
14 JAN 2026 

GOLD METEB ALI S A AL-MARRI QAT 

SILVER MAXIM POCHIVALOV KAZ 

BRONZE VLADISLAV ZAVODILENKO KAZ 

 
 
 
 
 

SKEET MEN 
JUNIOR TEAM 

 
 
 
 
 

14 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

VLADISLAV ZAVODILENKO   
KAZ MAXIM POCHIVALOV 

ARTYOM REVKOV 

 
SILVER 

METEB ALI S A AL-MARRI  
 

QAT 
JASSIM MOHAMED S A ALYAFEI 

ABDULRAHMAN AHMAD K M AL-
HARAM 

 
BRONZE 

AHMAD ALHASAN  
KUW IBRAHIM ALHARBI 

MOHAMMAD M A T ALRASHIDI 

 
SKEET WOMEN  

 
15 JAN 2026 

GOLD ADEL SADAKBAYEVA KAZ 

SILVER REEM GHANEM A H AL-SHARSHANI QAT 

BRONZE OLGA KHILOVA KAZ 

 
 
 
 
 

SKEET WOMEN 
TEAM 

 
 
 
 
 

15 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

ASSEM ORYNBAY  
KAZ ADEL SADAKBAYEVA 

OLGA KHILOVA 

 
SILVER 

REEM GHANEM A H AL-SHARSHANI  
QAT SARAH GHULAM A A MOHAMMED 

HAJAR GHULAM MOHAMMED 

 
BRONZE 

WENYI LI  
CHN JINGYI HUANG 

AOYU BI 

SKEET MEN   
15 JAN 2026 

GOLD MOHAMMAD ALDAIHANI KUW 

SILVER EDUARD YECHSHENKO KAZ 

BRONZE JUNGSOO HWANG KOR 

 
 
 

SKEET MEN 
TEAM 

 
 
 

15 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

RASHID SALEH M J AL-ATHBA  
QAT MOHAMED AHMED AL-KUWARI 

ALI AHMED A O AL-ISHAQ 

 
SILVER 

MOHAMMADALDAIHANI  
KUW ABDULAZIZ ALSAAD 

ABDULLAH ALRASHIDI 

 
BRONZE 

EDUARD YECHSHENKO  
KAZ RATMIR YENIKEYEV 

ILYA PENKOV 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NAT 
 
 

SKEET MIX    
TEAM 

 
 

16 JAN 2026 

GOLD RASHID SALEH M J AL-ATHBA QAT 

REEM GHANEM A H AL-SHARSHANI 

SILVER JUNGSOO HWANG KOR 

KOOKHEE JANG 

BRONZE EDUARD YECHSHENKO KAZ 

ASSEM ORYNBAY 

TRAP MEN 
JUNIOR 

 
19 JAN 2026 

GOLD OKHUNJON ABDUKODIROV UZB 

SILVER GHASSAN BAAKLINI LBN 

BRONZE DENIS KRIVENKO KAZ 

 
 
 

TRAP MEN 
JUNIOR TEAM 

 
 
 
 
 

19 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

DENIS KRIVENKO  
KAZ ANTON BELSKIY 

YEGOR TSAREV 

 
SILVER 

GHASSAN BAAKLINI  
LBN NEHME GHARBY 

ANTHONY SAWMA 

 
BRONZE 

OKHUNJON ABDUKODIROV  
UZB AZAMAT KAYUMOV 

SHOKHRUKH SADIROV 

 
TRAP WOMEN  

 
20 JAN 2026 

GOLD WAN-YU LIU TPE 

SILVER ELEONORA IBRAGIMOVA KAZ 

BRONZE XINYUE FAN CHN 

 
 
 
 
 

TRAP WOMEN 
TEAM 

 
 
 
 
 

20 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

ELEONORA IBRAGIMOVA  
KAZ ANASTASSIYA PRILEPINA 

NARGIZA SARMANOVA 

 
SILVER 

WAN-YU LIU  
TPE MEI-HSUAN YEH 

YI-CHUN LIN 

 
BRONZE 

SARAH ALHAWAL  
KUW SHAHAD ALHAWAL 

REEM M GH M GH ALZAMANAN 

TRAP MEN   
20 JAN 2026 

GOLD MUHAMMAD FARRUKH NADEEM PAK 

SILVER MAKSIM BEDAREV KAZ 

BRONZE ABDULRAHMAN ALFAIHAN KUW 

 
 
 

TRAP MEN 
TEAM 

 
 
 

20 JAN 2026 

 
GOLD 

ABDULRAHMAN ALFAIHAN  
KUW NASER ALMEQLED 

KHALED ALMUDHAF 

 
SILVER 

SAEED HAMAD R A ABUSHARIB  
QAT MOHAMMED AL-RUMAIHI 

ANGELO SCALZONE 

 
BRONZE 

YAHYA ALMHEIRI  
UAE WALEED ALERYANI 

MOHAMMED AL-MAKTOUM 

 

 

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 

 
 

 

 

 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NAT 
 
 

TRAP MIX    
TEAM 

 
 

21 JAN 2026 

GOLD MOHAMMED AL-RUMAIHI QAT 

KHOLOUD HASSAN AL-KHALAF 

SILVER TALAL ALRASHIDI KUW 

SARAH ALHAWAL 

BRONZE KUEI-PENG CHEN TPE 

YI-CHUN LIN 

 

 

 



G S B G S B G S B G S B TOTAL

1 KAZ 1 4 3 4 0 1 0 0 1 5 4 5 14

2 QAT 1 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 4 0 8

3 KUW 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 3 7

4 TPE 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3

5 UZB 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

6 PAK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 LBN 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

8 KOR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2

9 CHN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

10 UAE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 14 14 14 42

FINAL TALLY

TOTAL

MEDAL STANDINGS AS ON 21.01.2026

RANK NATION
INDIVIDUAL TEAM MIXED TEAM



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 AL-MARRI, Meteb Ali S A 1205 QAT 20 23 23 21 23 110 32

2 POCHIVALOV, Maxim 1073 KAZ 24 19 24 22 22 111 31

3 ZAVODILENKO, Vladislav 1080 KAZ 24 24 23 22 24 117 26

4 REVKOV, Artyom 1074 KAZ 23 21 22 23 23 112 22

5 ALYAFEI, Jassim Mohamed S 
A

1209 QAT 20 19 23 23 20 105 16

6 ALHASAN, Ahmad 1126 KUW 22 19 19 20 25 105 15

7 AL-HARAM, Abdulrahman 
Ahmad K M

1199 QAT 24 16 15 18 16 89 7

8 ALHARBI, Ibrahim 1125 KUW 16 18 14 20 16 84 5

9 RINATOV, Sanzhar 1075 KAZ 20 23 19 20 24 106 WR-

10 GORUN, Viktor 1065 KAZ 18 24 21 20 21 104 WR-

11 KERIMBAY, Yerbolat 1066 KAZ 18 22 21 23 20 104 WR-

12 TOKHIROV, Jakhongir 1275 UZB 17 14 18 13 18 80

13 KHABIBULLAEV, Sardor 1270 UZB 17 16 16 19 11 79

14 BAKHODIROV, Diyorbek 1266 UZB 12 17 18 11 19 77

15 ALRASHIDI, Mohammad M A T 1133 KUW 16 14 15 16 16 77

16 AL-RASHID, Ourans Mohd A M 1207 QAT 12 14 16 14 18 74

17 AL-ANAZI, Ali Eid M A 1193 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Men Junior - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

14/01/2026  15:50

NFWRJ - NFASRJ

RPO
 
RPO
 
RPO



NFWRW - NFAsRW

19



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 ALDAIHANI, Mohammad 1121 KUW 25 25 22 25 23 120 33+3

2 YECHSHENKO, Eduard 1078 KAZ 24 23 24 24 22 117 33+2

3 HWANG, Jungsoo 1088 KOR 22 25 25 24 23 119 27

4 AL-ATHBA, Rashid Saleh M J 1196 QAT 24 24 25 25 24 122 24

5 ALSAAD, Abdulaziz 1136 KUW 24 23 22 23 24 116 21

6 AHMAD, Mohamed 1247 UAE 24 25 25 23 24 121 20

7 BIN FUTAIS, Saif 1254 UAE 23 25 24 23 24 119 9

8 SHARAPOV, Bekhruz 1274 UZB 23 25 24 21 25 118 9

9 SEDELNIKOV, Artyom 1076 KAZ 22 24 24 24 24 118 RPO-

10 ZHANG, Yukun 1009 CHN 22 24 25 21 24 116

11 AL-MUHANNADI, Kahlid 
Rashid M S

1206 QAT 21 25 23 24 23 116 RPO-

12 AL-KUWARI, Mohamed Ahmed 1203 QAT 25 23 21 24 23 116

13 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD, Hrh 
Prince Saud Alhassan

1101 KSA 24 23 19 25 24 115

14 TOGUCHI, Shotaro 1034 JPN 24 21 22 24 24 115

15 HAROON, Imam 1173 PAK 24 22 22 24 23 115

16 LEE, Meng-Yuan 1238 TPE 23 21 25 23 23 115

17 IKEDA, Misaki 1032 JPN 24 23 24 21 23 115

18 LEE, Joon Kit Joseph 1154 MAS 22 23 25 23 22 115

19 ZHANG, Feng-Qi 1241 TPE 23 24 23 23 22 115

20 ALDEEHANI, Dhary F M F F 1123 KUW 21 23 23 24 23 114 RPO-

21 ALMANDEEL, Abdulaziz 1127 KUW 22 22 24 23 23 114 RPO-

22 ALMUTAIRI, Saeid Mugbel T 1106 KSA 22 24 23 22 23 114

23 KANG, Hyunsuk 1092 KOR 25 22 22 22 23 114

24 YENIKEYEV, Ratmir 1079 KAZ 22 23 24 23 22 114

25 ALRASHIDI, Abdullah 1132 KUW 24 24 20 25 21 114

26 AL-ISHAQ, Ali Ahmed A O 1201 QAT 22 24 23 24 21 114 R5-CB10

27 ABDURAKHIMOV, Bekzod 1264 UZB 22 24 23 24 21 114

28 PENKOV, Ilya 1070 KAZ 24 22 24 23 21 114

29 ALMUTAIRI, Naif Saeed 1105 KSA 24 24 22 22 21 113

30 KANEKO, Eiji 1033 JPN 21 21 22 23 25 112

31 INAM, Khurram 1174 PAK 22 20 23 23 24 112

32 AL-ATIAYA, A.Aziz Saleh N 1198 QAT 24 21 21 23 23 112 RPO-

Classification: Men - SKEET Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

15/01/2026  15:03

NFWRM - NFAsRM

NFWRM - NFAsRM



33 ALHARBI, Fahad 1103 KSA 23 23 22 22 22 112 RPO-

34 SARKIS, Samer 1147 LBN 25 22 22 22 21 112

35 AL HATTALI, Naghmush 1162 OMA 20 22 23 23 23 111

36 ALTAMIMI, Majed Maedh M 1108 KSA 20 22 22 25 22 111 RPO-

37 AL NASSERI, Yasir 1165 OMA 21 21 25 24 20 111

38 KO, Keunoh 1093 KOR 21 20 23 22 23 109

39 LI, Guobang 1007 CHN 22 21 22 24 20 109

40 WANG, Han-Tsun 1239 TPE 19 24 23 21 20 107

41 JALNIN, Daniil 1268 UZB 22 21 21 21 21 106 RPO-

42 AL KHATRI, Majid Khalaf 
Sulaiman

1163 OMA 22 23 17 21 21 104

43 UTAGANOV, Ruslan 1276 UZB 20 22 21 19 21 103

44 NEKVAPIL, Matthew Thomas 1222 THA 24 23 21 19 15 102

45 TASSANAPIROM, Jiramet 1223 THA 16 12 15 16 13 72

AL MAKTOUM, Saeed 1248 UAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

CHAND, Usman 1172 PAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

DADGAR, Amirmohammad 1018 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

DOUSTIRAMI, Ali 1020 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

SHIRMOHAMMADI, 
Abdolghadir

1023 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Men - SKEET Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

15/01/2026  15:03



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 71 64 69 67 69 340

ZAVODILENKO, Vladislav 1080 KAZ MJ 24 24 23 22 24 117

REVKOV, Artyom 1074 KAZ MJ 23 21 22 23 23 112

POCHIVALOV, Maxim 1073 KAZ MJ 24 19 24 22 22 111

2 QATAR QAT 64 58 61 62 59 304

AL-MARRI, Meteb Ali S A 1205 QAT MJ 20 23 23 21 23 110

ALYAFEI, Jassim Mohamed S A 1209 QAT MJ 20 19 23 23 20 105

AL-HARAM, Abdulrahman 
Ahmad K M

1199 QAT MJ 24 16 15 18 16 89

3 KUWAIT KUW 54 51 48 56 57 266

ALHASAN, Ahmad 1126 KUW MJ 22 19 19 20 25 105

ALHARBI, Ibrahim 1125 KUW MJ 16 18 14 20 16 84

ALRASHIDI, Mohammad M A T 1133 KUW MJ 16 14 15 16 16 77

4 UZBEKISTAN UZB 46 47 52 43 48 236

TOKHIROV, Jakhongir 1275 UZB MJ 17 14 18 13 18 80

KHABIBULLAEV, Sardor 1270 UZB MJ 17 16 16 19 11 79

BAKHODIROV, Diyorbek 1266 UZB MJ 12 17 18 11 19 77

Classification: Skeet Team - MJ - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

14/01/2026  11:31



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 72 69 68 68 73 350

ORYNBAY, Assem 1048 KAZ W 25 24 24 21 25 119

SADAKBAYEVA, Adel 1053 KAZ W 24 20 24 24 24 116

KHAILOVA, Olga 1044 KAZ W 23 25 20 23 24 115

2 QATAR QAT 70 72 66 71 68 347

AL-SHARSHANI, Reem Ghanem
A H

1186 QAT W 24 25 23 24 22 118

MOHAMMED, Sarah Ghulam A A 1190 QAT W 22 24 22 25 24 117

MOHAMMED, Hajar Ghulam 1189 QAT W 24 23 21 22 22 112

3 PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF
CHINA

CHN 65 69 64 62 65 325

LI, Wenyi 1004 CHN W 23 23 23 22 24 115

HUANG, Jingyi 1003 CHN W 21 25 22 22 21 111

BI, Aoyu 1001 CHN W 21 21 19 18 20 99

4 KUWAIT KUW 59 66 54 62 57 298

ALZAABI, Fatema 1119 KUW W 21 21 21 19 21 103

ALMOHAMMAD, Afrah 1117 KUW W 17 23 18 23 18 99

ALRASHIDI, Shaikhah 1118 KUW W 21 22 15 20 18 96

Classification: Skeet Team - W - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

15/01/2026  12:09



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 QATAR QAT 71 71 69 73 68 352

AL-ATHBA, Rashid Saleh M J 1196 QAT M 24 24 25 25 24 122

AL-KUWARI, Mohamed Ahmed 1203 QAT M 25 23 21 24 23 116

AL-ISHAQ, Ali Ahmed A O 1201 QAT M 22 24 23 24 21 114

2 KUWAIT KUW 73 72 64 73 68 350

ALDAIHANI, Mohammad 1121 KUW M 25 25 22 25 23 120

ALSAAD, Abdulaziz 1136 KUW M 24 23 22 23 24 116

ALRASHIDI, Abdullah 1132 KUW M 24 24 20 25 21 114

3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 70 68 72 70 65 345

YECHSHENKO, Eduard 1078 KAZ M 24 23 24 24 22 117

YENIKEYEV, Ratmir 1079 KAZ M 22 23 24 23 22 114

PENKOV, Ilya 1070 KAZ M 24 22 24 23 21 114

4 SOUTH KOREA KOR 68 67 70 68 69 342

HWANG, Jungsoo 1088 KOR M 22 25 25 24 23 119

KANG, Hyunsuk 1092 KOR M 25 22 22 22 23 114

KO, Keunoh 1093 KOR M 21 20 23 22 23 109

5 SAUDI ARABIA KSA 70 71 64 69 68 342

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD, Hrh
Prince Saud Alhassan

1101 KSA M 24 23 19 25 24 115

ALMUTAIRI, Saeid Mugbel T 1106 KSA M 22 24 23 22 23 114

ALMUTAIRI, Naif Saeed 1105 KSA M 24 24 22 22 21 113

6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 65 69 71 67 65 337

LEE, Meng-Yuan 1238 TPE M 23 21 25 23 23 115

ZHANG, Feng-Qi 1241 TPE M 23 24 23 23 22 115

WANG, Han-Tsun 1239 TPE M 19 24 23 21 20 107

7 UZBEKISTAN UZB 65 71 68 64 67 335

SHARAPOV, Bekhruz 1274 UZB M 23 25 24 21 25 118

ABDURAKHIMOV, Bekzod 1264 UZB M 22 24 23 24 21 114

UTAGANOV, Ruslan 1276 UZB M 20 22 21 19 21 103

8 OMAN OMA 63 66 65 68 64 326

AL HATTALI, Naghmush 1162 OMA M 20 22 23 23 23 111

AL NASSERI, Yasir 1165 OMA M 21 21 25 24 20 111

AL KHATRI, Majid Khalaf
Sulaiman

1163 OMA M 22 23 17 21 21 104

Classification: Skeet Team - M - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

15/01/2026  12:08



SKEET MIXED TEAM

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 QATAR 1 QAT 47 45 47 139 47 NFWRT - NFAsRT

AL-ATHBA, Rashid 
Saleh M J

1196 QAT M 23 23 24 70

AL-SHARSHANI, Reem 
Ghanem A H

1186 QAT W 24 22 23 69

2 KOREA 1 KOR 46 45 44 135 45
HWANG, Jungsoo 1088 KOR M 23 22 23 68

JANG, Kookhee 1086 KOR W 23 23 21 67

3 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ 49 45 46 140 39
YECHSHENKO, 
Eduard

1078 KAZ M 25 24 24 73

ORYNBAY, Assem 1048 KAZ W 24 21 22 67

4 CHINA 1 CHN 45 47 48 140 18

ZHANG, Yukun 1009 CHN M 22 23 25 70

LI, Wenyi 1004 CHN W 23 24 23 70

5 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ 44 44 46 134 0

SEDELNIKOV, Artyom 1076 KAZ M 24 22 23 69

SADAKBAYEVA, Adel 1053 KAZ W 20 22 23 65

6 KUWAIT 1 KUW 43 46 45 134 0

ALDAIHANI, 
Mohammad

1121 KUW M 22 25 25 72

ALMOHAMMAD, Afrah 1117 KUW W 21 21 20 62

7 JAPAN 1 JPN 45 44 45 134 0

KOJIMA, Yuka 1030 JPN W 23 23 22 68

TOGUCHI, Shotaro 1034 JPN M 22 21 23 66

8 JAPAN 2 JPN 42 46 43 131 0

IKEDA, Misaki 1032 JPN M 22 25 22 69

KAIGA, Rika 1029 JPN W 20 21 21 62

9 KUWAIT 2 KUW 44 43 40 127 0

ALZAABI, Fatema 1119 KUW W 23 20 21 64

ALRASHIDI, Abdullah 1132 KUW M 21 23 19 63

10 CHINA 2 CHN 43 43 40 126 0

HUANG, Jingyi 1003 CHN W 21 23 21 65

LI, Guobang 1007 CHN M 22 20 19 61

11 OMAN 2 OMA 46 38 40 124 0

Classification: Mix Team - W/M - SKEET Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 Qua Final

16/01/2026  16:45



AL HATTALI, 
Naghmush

1162 OMA M 25 21 22 68

AL NOFALI, Najah 
Abdul Karim Ahmed

1161 OMA W 21 17 18 56

12 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 44 39 35 118 0

LEE, Meng-Yuan 1238 TPE M 25 23 21 69

LO, Chien-Ya 1232 TPE W 19 16 14 49

13 QATAR 2 QAT 41 40 35 116 0

AL-KUWARI, Mohamed 
Ahmed

1203 QAT M 21 22 20 63

MOHAMMED, Hajar 
Ghulam

1189 QAT W 20 18 15 53

Classification: Mix Team - W/M - SKEET Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 Qua Bronze Gold

16/01/2026  16:45

Final



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 ABDUKODIROV, Okhunjon 1263 UZB 22 24 20 22 20 108 24         NFWRJ - NFAsRJ

2 BAAKLINI, Ghassan 1142 LBN 22 21 23 22 23 111 21

3 KRIVENKO, Denis 1068 KAZ 23 23 20 19 24 109 18

4 CHUANG, Hao-Jyun 1236 TPE 23 24 23 20 23 113 13

5 JE, Yunho 1089 KOR 20 23 21 22 23 109 9

6 AISALBAYEV, Assylkhan 1061 KAZ 22 23 23 20 23 111 8

7 ALMANDEEL, Ahamad 1128 KUW 22 22 21 21 21 107 6

8 BELSKIY, Anton 1064 KAZ 21 21 24 22 20 108 5

9 KAYUMOV, Azamat 1269 UZB 19 20 20 23 24 106

10 GHARBY, Nehme 1143 LBN 22 22 20 21 21 106

11 AL-KHELAIFI, Ahmad Majid 1202 QAT 24 21 19 23 19 106

12 BAIZHANULY, Madikhan 1062 KAZ 21 22 19 21 22 105

13 LEE, Sinwoo 1094 KOR 21 22 22 21 19 105

14 AL-MANNAI, Ali Fahad 1204 QAT 18 22 23 20 21 104

15 KIM, Vladislav 1067 KAZ 16 20 23 21 23 103

16 TSAREV, Yegor 1077 KAZ 18 23 19 23 20 103

17 AL-ATHBA, Salman 
Mohammed S A

1197 QAT 17 19 21 22 23 102

18 SAWMA, Anthony 1148 LBN 19 21 16 23 22 101

19 ALSAHLI, Mohammed Fahad 1107 KSA 16 20 23 24 18 101

20 SADIROV, Shokhrukh 1272 UZB 20 18 20 21 20 99

21 BAEK, Seongmin 1087 KOR 20 17 21 19 20 97

22 AL-ATHBA, Fahad Mohammed 1194 QAT 18 21 19 19 20 97

23 AL-ADBA, Ali 1192 QAT 19 19 16 19 22 95

24 ALDAIHANI, Salman N J Kh 1122 KUW 18 18 18 18 17 89

25 ALMUTAIRI, Abdalaziz 1131 KUW 17 18 20 20 14 89

26 DEHGHANPALANGARI, 
Hossein

1019 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

26 FOROUDI, Shayan 1021 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

26 MOHAMMADIYANJADVALGH
ADAM, Amir

1022 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Men Junior - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

19/01/2026  15:24



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 LIU, Wan-Yu 1231 TPE 20 23 24 21 20 108 24              NFWR - NFAsR

2 IBRAGIMOVA, Eleonora 1043 KAZ 23 24 21 23 21 112 23

3 FAN, Xinyue 1002 CHN 23 22 24 22 23 114 17

4 PRILEPINA, Anastassiya 1051 KAZ 22 24 19 22 20 107 14

5 MIYASAKA, Nanami 1031 JPN 23 21 24 24 21 113 10

6 ALHAWAL, Sarah 1115 KUW 21 23 24 20 24 112 10

7 BASSIL, Ray 1188 QAT 24 24 21 20 22 111 6

8 ALHAWAL, Shahad 1116 KUW 23 19 20 24 21 107 6

9 ABDULMALIK, Hajar 1114 KUW 20 21 24 22 24 111 RPO-

10 YEH, Mei-Hsuan 1234 TPE 20 20 22 22 22 106

11 SARMANOVA, Nargiza 1055 KAZ 21 21 21 21 22 106

12 WANG, Ziyan 1005 CHN 21 25 22 21 16 105

13 DOSMAGAMBETOVA, Aizhan 1041 KAZ 21 22 19 21 21 104 RPO-

14 AL-ABDULLA, Amna 1183 QAT 19 17 19 24 23 102 RPO-

15 LIN, Yi-Chun 1230 TPE 18 24 19 19 22 102

16 ALBINALI, Metha Hamad 1187 QAT 13 21 19 24 22 99

17 AL-KHALAF, Kholoud Hassan 1185 QAT 21 17 25 15 20 98

18 ALZAMANAN, Reem M Gh M 
Gh

1120 KUW 20 18 19 20 19 96

19 AL GAHAFFI, Fakhari 1160 OMA 15 20 17 13 16 81

20 AL KHALAF, Nawal Hassan 1182 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

20 PARVARESH NIA, Marziyeh 1016 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Women - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

20/01/2026  13:30

NFWRJ   NFAsRJ



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 NADEEM, Muhammad Farrukh 1175 PAK 23 25 24 24 23 119 27               NFWR - NFAsR

2 BEDAREV, Maksim 1063 KAZ 22 24 23 24 24 117 26

3 ALFAIHAN, Abdulrahman 1124 KUW 24 25 23 25 24 121 20

4 YANG, Kun-Pi 1240 TPE 24 25 24 25 23 121 13

5 JUNG, Chang Hee 1091 KOR 24 23 24 24 23 118 11

6 ALMHEIRI, Yahya 1253 UAE 25 24 25 24 22 120 10

7 ABUSHARIB, Saeed Hamad R 
A

1191 QAT 23 24 24 24 24 119 7

8 AL-SHIBLI, Bati Humaid Ali 1166 OMA 25 24 23 23 24 119 5

9 ALRASHIDI, Talal 1135 KUW 24 25 24 24 25 122 RPO-

10 ALMEQLED, Naser 1129 KUW 24 23 23 23 24 117

11 AL-RUMAIHI, Mohammed 1208 QAT 24 22 23 25 23 117

12 BAI, Junming 1006 CHN 24 23 23 25 22 117

13 POCHIVALOV, Mark 1072 KAZ 24 25 24 23 21 117

14 ALMUDHAF, Khaled 1130 KUW 23 24 23 21 25 116

15 ALMUTAIRI, Fahad Makin A 1104 KSA 24 23 23 22 24 116

16 ALERYANI, Waleed 1251 UAE 24 24 23 21 24 116

17 KOZHAYA, Mario 1145 LBN 21 23 25 25 22 116

18 SCALZONE, Angelo 1210 QAT 23 22 25 24 22 116

19 AISALBAYEV, Alisher 1060 KAZ 24 22 23 23 23 115 RPO-

20 AL-MAKTOUM, Mohammed 1250 UAE 23 24 22 23 23 115

21 AL-ATHBA, Rashid Hamad S A 1195 QAT 24 21 23 22 24 114 RPO-

22 SHEN, Weiyi 1008 CHN 22 25 23 21 23 114

23 POCHIVALOV, Daniil 1071 KAZ 24 21 21 23 24 113

24 AL-HEMAIDI, Nasser Ali N A 1200 QAT 24 21 20 24 23 112 RPO-

25 MOUSSA, Alain 1146 LBN 19 20 24 24 23 110

26 MOISSEYEV, Nikita 1069 KAZ 20 21 22 24 23 110 RPO-

27 AL KHATRI, Said 1164 OMA 21 22 23 23 21 110

28 UL HAQ, Zafar 1176 PAK 19 21 23 22 24 109

29 HSIAO, Kai-Hsiang 1237 TPE 23 20 22 20 24 109

30 CHEN, Kuei-Peng 1235 TPE 23 19 24 20 23 109

31 ENALIEV, Timur 1267 UZB 23 22 18 21 23 107

32 KARAM, Talal 1144 LBN 23 23 21 19 21 107

33 ALHAMMADI, Ahmed 1252 UAE 21 21 21 19 20 102 RPO-

Classification: Men - TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

20/01/2026  15:08



34 SAFAROV, Javokhir 1273 UZB 20 20 21 22 19 102

35 JAYASEKERA, Beverly Gavin 1216 SRI 20 17 19 22 23 101

36 ALRASHIDI, Salah A T M 1134 KUW 16 21 21 22 21 101 RPO-

37 ALDAWSARI, Saad Abdullah R 1102 KSA 19 22 21 18 21 101

38 OTABOEV, Komronbek 1271 UZB 22 22 20 17 16 97 RPO-

39 SHIN, Hyunwoo 1095 KOR 16 19 18 21 21 95

40 JEONG, Rakhun 1090 KOR 18 20 18 18 21 95

41 AZIZOV, Abdullajon 1265 UZB 17 13 17 19 12 78

42 AL-MAKTOUM, Juma 1249 UAE 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

42 BEYRANVAND, Mohammad 1017 IRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

Classification: Men - TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

20/01/2026  15:08



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 62 67 63 64 64 320

KRIVENKO, Denis 1068 KAZ MJ 23 23 20 19 24 109

BELSKIY, Anton 1064 KAZ MJ 21 21 24 22 20 108

TSAREV, Yegor 1077 KAZ MJ 18 23 19 23 20 103

2 LEBANON LBN 63 64 59 66 66 318

BAAKLINI, Ghassan 1142 LBN MJ 22 21 23 22 23 111

GHARBY, Nehme 1143 LBN MJ 22 22 20 21 21 106

SAWMA, Anthony 1148 LBN MJ 19 21 16 23 22 101

3 UZBEKISTAN UZB 61 62 60 66 64 313

ABDUKODIROV, Okhunjon 1263 UZB MJ 22 24 20 22 20 108

KAYUMOV, Azamat 1269 UZB MJ 19 20 20 23 24 106

SADIROV, Shokhrukh 1272 UZB MJ 20 18 20 21 20 99

4 QATAR QAT 60 64 61 62 60 307

AL-KHELAIFI, Ahmad Majid 1202 QAT MJ 24 21 19 23 19 106

AL-MANNAI, Ali Fahad 1204 QAT MJ 18 22 23 20 21 104

AL-ATHBA, Fahad Mohammed 1194 QAT MJ 18 21 19 19 20 97

5 KUWAIT KUW 57 58 59 59 52 285

ALMANDEEL, Ahamad 1128 KUW MJ 22 22 21 21 21 107

ALDAIHANI, Salman N J Kh 1122 KUW MJ 18 18 18 18 17 89

ALMUTAIRI, Abdalaziz 1131 KUW MJ 17 18 20 20 14 89

Classification: Trap Team - MJ - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

19/01/2026  11:48



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 66 69 61 66 63 325

IBRAGIMOVA, Eleonora 1043 KAZ W 23 24 21 23 21 112

PRILEPINA, Anastassiya 1051 KAZ W 22 24 19 22 20 107

SARMANOVA, Nargiza 1055 KAZ W 21 21 21 21 22 106

2 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 58 67 65 62 64 316

LIU, Wan-Yu 1231 TPE W 20 23 24 21 20 108

YEH, Mei-Hsuan 1234 TPE W 20 20 22 22 22 106

LIN, Yi-Chun 1230 TPE W 18 24 19 19 22 102

3 KUWAIT KUW 64 60 63 64 64 315

ALHAWAL, Sarah 1115 KUW W 21 23 24 20 24 112

ALHAWAL, Shahad 1116 KUW W 23 19 20 24 21 107

ALZAMANAN, Reem M Gh M Gh 1120 KUW W 20 18 19 20 19 96

4 QATAR QAT 58 62 65 59 64 308

BASSIL, Ray 1188 QAT W 24 24 21 20 22 111

ALBINALI, Metha Hamad 1187 QAT W 13 21 19 24 22 99

AL-KHALAF, Kholoud Hassan 1185 QAT W 21 17 25 15 20 98

Classification: Trap Team - W - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

20/01/2026  09:38



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KUWAIT KUW 71 72 69 69 73 354

ALFAIHAN, Abdulrahman 1124 KUW M 24 25 23 25 24 121

ALMEQLED, Naser 1129 KUW M 24 23 23 23 24 117

ALMUDHAF, Khaled 1130 KUW M 23 24 23 21 25 116

2 QATAR QAT 70 68 72 73 69 352

ABUSHARIB, Saeed Hamad R A 1191 QAT M 23 24 24 24 24 119

AL-RUMAIHI, Mohammed 1208 QAT M 24 22 23 25 23 117

SCALZONE, Angelo 1210 QAT M 23 22 25 24 22 116

3 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 72 72 70 68 69 351

ALMHEIRI, Yahya 1253 UAE M 25 24 25 24 22 120

ALERYANI, Waleed 1251 UAE M 24 24 23 21 24 116

AL-MAKTOUM, Mohammed 1250 UAE M 23 24 22 23 23 115

4 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 70 70 68 70 69 347

BEDAREV, Maksim 1063 KAZ M 22 24 23 24 24 117

POCHIVALOV, Mark 1072 KAZ M 24 25 24 23 21 117

POCHIVALOV, Daniil 1071 KAZ M 24 21 21 23 24 113

5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 70 64 70 65 70 339

YANG, Kun-Pi 1240 TPE M 24 25 24 25 23 121

HSIAO, Kai-Hsiang 1237 TPE M 23 20 22 20 24 109

CHEN, Kuei-Peng 1235 TPE M 23 19 24 20 23 109

6 LEBANON LBN 63 66 70 68 66 333

KOZHAYA, Mario 1145 LBN M 21 23 25 25 22 116

MOUSSA, Alain 1146 LBN M 19 20 24 24 23 110

KARAM, Talal 1144 LBN M 23 23 21 19 21 107

7 SOUTH KOREA KOR 58 62 60 63 65 308

JUNG, Chang Hee 1091 KOR M 24 23 24 24 23 118

SHIN, Hyunwoo 1095 KOR M 16 19 18 21 21 95

JEONG, Rakhun 1090 KOR M 18 20 18 18 21 95

8 UZBEKISTAN UZB 60 55 56 62 54 287

ENALIEV, Timur 1267 UZB M 23 22 18 21 23 107

SAFAROV, Javokhir 1273 UZB M 20 20 21 22 19 102

AZIZOV, Abdullajon 1265 UZB M 17 13 17 19 12 78

Classification: Trap Team - M - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Tot Remarks

20/01/2026  10:37



TRAP MIXED TEAM

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 QATAR 2 QAT 45 42 43 130 30  NFWRT NFAsRT 
AL-RUMAIHI, 
Mohammed

1208 QAT M 24 23 22 69

AL-KHALAF, Kholoud 
Hassan

1185 QAT W 21 19 21 61

2 KUWAIT 2 KUW 49 40 42 131 28

ALRASHIDI, Talal 1135 KUW M 24 21 21 66

ALHAWAL, Sarah 1115 KUW W 25 19 21 65

3 CHINESE TAIPEI 2 TPE 45 41 45 131 19

CHEN, Kuei-Peng 1235 TPE M 24 20 24 68

LIN, Yi-Chun 1230 TPE W 21 21 21 63

4 CHINA 1 CHN 43 42 43 128 15

BAI, Junming 1006 CHN M 23 23 22 68

FAN, Xinyue 1002 CHN W 20 19 21 60

5 QATAR 1 QAT 38 46 43 127 0

SCALZONE, Angelo 1210 QAT M 24 24 23 71

BASSIL, Ray 1188 QAT W 14 22 20 56

6 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ 43 42 42 127 0

BEDAREV, Maksim 1063 KAZ M 22 22 23 67

PRILEPINA, 
Anastassiya

1051 KAZ W 21 20 19 60

7 CHINESE TAIPEI 1 TPE 47 41 39 127 0

YANG, Kun-Pi 1240 TPE M 24 22 19 65

LIU, Wan-Yu 1231 TPE W 23 19 20 62

8 KUWAIT 1 KUW 41 45 40 126 0

ALMEQLED, Naser 1129 KUW M 24 24 23 71

ALHAWAL, Shahad 1116 KUW W 17 21 17 55

9 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ 43 39 43 125 0

POCHIVALOV, Mark 1072 KAZ M 23 20 22 65

IBRAGIMOVA, 
Eleonora

1043 KAZ W 20 19 21 60

10 CHINA 2 CHN 43 40 39 122 0

SHEN, Weiyi 1008 CHN M 20 21 22 63

WANG, Ziyan 1005 CHN W 23 19 17 59

11 OMAN OMA 38 37 41 116 0

Classification: Mix Team - W/M - TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 Qua Final

21/01/2026  14:54



AL-SHIBLI, Bati 
Humaid Ali

1166 OMA M 19 20 22 61

AL GAHAFFI, Fakhari 1160 OMA W 19 17 19 55

Classification: Mix Team - W/M - TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 Qua Bronze Gold

21/01/2026  14:54



 
 

 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NATION 
 

 

SKWJ - Skeet Women Junior 

Name NOC Bib Date of birth Status Team 

BASHAROVA Lidiya KAZ  1040 2007-05-01  None 

MIRZAYEVA Maryam KAZ  1045 2010-04-22  None 

NOVIKOVA Darya KAZ 1046 2008-01-08  None 

SADAKBAYEVA Assol KAZ  1054 2010-06-01  None 

SHEK Evelina KAZ  1057 2005-12-08  None 

SOROKINA Angelina KAZ  1058 2008-04-05  None 

CHAO Xin-Cen TPE  1229 2010-06-04  None 

SONG Yun-Jia TPE  1233 2008-07-15  None 

 

Total number of athletes: 8 Total number of NOCs: 2 

 

 

 

 

  

 

TRWJ - Trap Women Junior 

Name NOC Bib Date of birth Status Team 

GORUN Mariya KAZ  1042 2008-03-04  None 

NURLANOVA Anita KAZ  1047 2005-04-26  None 

PAPCHIKHINA Milana KAZ  1050 2009-10-15  None 

SHANTEKOVA Leila KAZ  1056 2007-01-07  None 

ZHABAGIYEVA Ayaulym KAZ  1059 2006-06-13  None 

ABDUKODIROVA Sarvinoz UZB  1260 2009-03-21  1 

ERKINOVA Rohila UZB  1261 2009-06-21  1 

ESHTAEVA Yaroslava UZB  1262 2009-03-20  1 

 

Total number of athletes: 8 Total number of NOCs: 2   

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 

 
 

 
 
 

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT AS ON 21.01.2026 
 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NAT 
SKEET WOMEN 

JUNIOR 
 

14 JAN 2026 
GOLD LIDIYA BASHAROVA KAZ 

SILVER ASSOL SADAKBAYEVA KAZ 

BRONZE ANGELINA SOROKINA KAZ 

TRAP WOMEN 
JUNIOR 

 
19 JAN 2026 

GOLD LEILA SHANTEKOVA KAZ 

SILVER YAROSLAVA ESHTAEVA UZB 

BRONZE MILANA PAPCHIKHINA KAZ 

 

 

 

 

MEDAL STANDINGS AS ON 21.01.2026 
RANK NAT GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 

1 
 

KAZ 2 1 2 5 

2 
 

UZB 0 1 0 1 

 



SKEET - SKMJ - SKWJ - W - M

1 BASHAROVA, Lidiya 1040 KAZ 22 24 19 21 19 105 25

2 SADAKBAYEVA, Assol 1054 KAZ 22 19 19 17 23 100 23

3 SOROKINA, Angelina 1058 KAZ 21 23 19 22 20 105 21

4 SONG, Yun-Jia 1233 TPE 22 19 23 23 16 103 16

5 CHAO, Xin-Cen 1229 TPE 19 21 16 21 18 95 14

6 MIRZAYEVA, Maryam 1045 KAZ 20 16 19 19 17 91 14

7 NOVIKOVA, Darya 1046 KAZ 20 16 16 19 16 87 6

8 SHEK, Evelina 1057 KAZ 23 20 23 19 16 101 5

Classification: Asc Grand Prix 2026 - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

14/01/2026  14:18

ASIAN GRAND PRIX 2026 SHOTGUN 

DOHA,QAT 

11 - 22 JAN 2026 



TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

1 SHANTEKOVA, Leila 1056 KAZ 23 20 20 19 24 106 25

2 ESHTAEVA, Yaroslava 1262 UZB 10 20 16 17 18 81 19

3 PAPCHIKHINA, Milana 1050 KAZ 19 21 19 25 22 106 16

4 GORUN, Mariya 1042 KAZ 20 20 16 19 19 94 13

5 ZHABAGIYEVA, Ayaulym 1059 KAZ 21 20 21 22 21 105 9

6 NURLANOVA, Anita 1047 KAZ 13 20 22 21 21 97 8

7 ERKINOVA, Rohila 1261 UZB 9 16 13 18 14 70 5

8 ABDUKODIROVA, Sarvinoz 1260 UZB 17 18 17 13 21 86 2

Classification: Asc Grand Prix 2026 - TRAP WJ Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

19/01/2026  14:01

ASIAN GRAND PRIX 2026 SHOTGUN 

DOHA,QAT 

11 - 22 JAN 2026 



 

 
 

 

 

RECORDS NEW / EQUALLED 

 

EVENT PHASE NEW 
(ISSF) 

NEW 
(ASC) 

NAME NAT DATE 

SKEET MEN JUNIOR FINAL 32 32 METEB ALI S A AL-MARRI QAT 14 JAN, 2026 

SKEET WOMEN  FINAL 33 33 ADEL SADAKBAYEVA KAZ 15 JAN, 2026 

 
SKEET MEN  

 

 
FINAL 

 

33 33 MOHAMMAD ALDAIHANI KUW 15 JAN, 2026 

33 33 EDUARD YECHSHENKO KAZ 15 JAN, 2026 

 
SKEET MIX TEAM 

 

 
FINAL 

 

 
47 

 
47 

RASHID SALEH M J AL-ATHBA  
QAT 

 
16 JAN, 2026 

REEM GHANEM A H AL-
SHARSHANI 

TRAP MEN JUNIOR FINAL 24 24 OKHUNJON 
ABDUKODIROV 

UZB 19 JAN, 2026 

TRAP WOMEN FINAL 24 24 WAN-YU LIU TPE 20 JAN, 2026 

TRAP WOMEN 
JUNIOR 

FINAL 23 23 ELEONARA IBRAGIMOVA KAZ 20 JAN, 2026 

TRAP MEN  FINAL 27 27 MUHAMMAD FARRUKH 
NADEEM 

PAK 20 JAN, 2026 

 
TRAP MIX TEAM 

 

 
FINAL 

 

 
30 

 
30 

MOHAMMED AL-RUMAIHI  
QAT 

 
21 JAN, 2026 

KHOLOUD HASSAN AL-
KHALAF 

 

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

POINTS OF ASIAN RANKING 

 
SKEET MEN 

 
Rank Rating Name Birth Nation 

 
 

1 1500 ALDAIHANI Mohammad 1983-08-01 KUW 

2 1350 YECHSHENKO Eduard 1999-11-13 KAZ 

3 1200 HWANG Jung Soo 1982-05-18 KOR 

4 1032 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh 1987-10-18 QAT 

5 964 ALSAAD, Abdulaziz 1994-06-05 KUW 

6 896 AHMAD Mohamed 1970-09-19 UAE 

7 828 BIN FUTAIS Saif 1973-09-02 UAE 

8 760 SHARAPOV, Bekhruz 2003-03-16 UZB 

9 660 SEDELNIKOV, Artyom 2004-05-06 KAZ 

10 629 ZHANG, Yukun 2004-08-09 CHN 

11 598 AL-MUHANNADI, Kahlid Rashid M S 1987-06-27 QAT 

12 567 AL KUWARI Mohammed Ahmed 1995-04-06 QAT 

13 536 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud 

Alhassan 

1985-03-24 KSA 

14 505 TOGUCHI Shotaro 1999-06-28 JPN 

15 474 HAROON, Imam 2004-07-21 PAK 

16 443 LEE Meng Yuan 1994-08-25 TPE 

17 412 IKEDA, Misaki 1989-04-02 JPN 

18 381 LEE, Joon Kit Joseph 1997-01-22 MAS 

19 350 ZHANG, Feng-Qi 2004-11-22 TPE 

20 319 ALDEEHANI, Dhary F M F F 1990-10-19 KUW 

21 288 ALMANDEEL, Abdulaziz 1983-09-29 KUW 

22 257 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T 1968-09-23 KSA 

23 226 KANG, Hyunsuk 1986-04-25 KOR 

24 195 YENIKEYEV, Ratmir 2004-07-29 KAZ 

25 164 ALRASHIDI Abdullah 1963-08-21 KUW 

26 133 AL-ISHAQ, Ali Ahmed A O 1993-10-28 QAT 

27 102 ABDURAKHIMOV, Bekzod 1995-07-21 UZB 

28 71 PENKOV, Ilya 2003-01-30 KAZ 

29 40 ALMUTAIRI, Naif Saeed 2004-07-16 KSA 

30 9 KANEKO, Eiji 1997-03-08 JPN 

(AS ON 21.01.2026)



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

SKEET WOMEN 
 

Rank Rating Name Birth Nation 

1 1500 SADAKBAYEVA Adel 2003-03-02 KAZ 

2 1350 AL-SHARSHANI Reem Ghanem A H 1995-02-19 QAT 

3 1200 KHAILOVA Olga 1996-07-18 KAZ 

4 1032 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam A A 1996-02-24 QAT 

5 964 LI Wenyi 1999-06-07 CHN 

6 896 ORYNBAY Assem 1993-09-07 KAZ 

7 828 KOJIMA Yuka 1999-11-29 JPN 

8 760 JANG Kookhee 2000-02-24 KOR 

9 660 KAIGA Rika 1997-02-21 JPN 

10 629 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam 1996-02-24 QAT 

11 598 HUANG Jingyi 2005-07-25 CHN 

12 567 LO Chien-Ya 1993-11-13 TPE 

13 536 PANARINA Olga 1970-03-26 KAZ 

14 505 ALZAABI Fatema 1986-03-31 KUW 

15 474 AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed 1991-01-05 OMA 

16 443 SABEKOVA Diana 2004-05-14 KAZ 

17 412 BI Aoyu 2006-07-06 CHN 

18 381 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah 1990-11-14 KUW 

19 350 AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed 2004-06-15 QAT 

20 319 ALRASHIDI Shaikhah 1978-01-25 KUW 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TRAP MEN 

 

Rank Rating Name Birth Nation 
 
 

1 1500 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh 1976-11-29 PAK 

2 1350 BEDAREV Maksim 2002-06-04 KAZ 

3 1200 AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman 1986-06-24 KUW 

4 1032 YANG Kun-Pi 1998-08-11 TPE 

5 964 JUNG Chang Hee 1975-01-01 KOR 

6 896 ALMHEIRI Yahya 1978-01-11 UAE 

7 828 ABUSHARIB Saeed 1983-08-31 QAT 

8 760 AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali 1990-04-29 OMA 

9 660 ALRASHIDI Talal 1993-07-24 KUW 

10 629 ALMEQLED Naser 1982-08-12 KUW 

11 598 AL RUMAIHI Mohammed 1989-03-03 QAT 

12 567 BAI Junming 2002-03-06 CHN 

13 536 POCHIVALOV Mark 1996-04-05 KAZ 

14 505 ALMUDHAF Khaled 1978-06-12 KUW 

15 474 ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A 1988-04-03 KSA 

16 443 ALERYANI Waleed 1986-01-01 UAE 

17 412 KOZHAYA Mario 1990-10-22 LBN 

18 381 SCALZONE Angelo 1998-03-15 QAT 

19 350 AISALBAYEV Alisher 2001-10-05 KAZ 

20 319 AL-MAKTOUM Mohammed 1994-07-10 UAE 

21 288 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A 1980-08-18 QAT 

22 257 SHEN Weiyi 2004-03-12 CHN 

23 226 POCHIVALOV Daniil 2004-06-08 KAZ 

24 195 AL-HEMAIDI Nasser Ali N A 1985-06-22 QAT 

25 164 MOUSSA Alain 1984-01-01 LBN 

26 133 MOISSEYEV Nikita 2004-03-13 KAZ 

27 102 AL KHATRI Said 1985-07-11 OMA 

28 71 UL HAQ Zafar 1964-05-26 PAK 

29 40 HSIAO Kai-Hsiang 1995-12-30 TPE 

30        9 CHEN Kuei-Peng 1998-08-14 TPE 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
TRAP WOMEN 

 

Rank Rating Name Birth Nation 

1 1500 LIU Wan-Yu 1995-07-16 TPE 

2 1350 IBRAGIMOVA Eleonora 2006-08-05 KAZ 

3 1200 FAN Xinyue 2000-08-29 CHN 

4 1032 PRILEPINA Anastassiya 2002-12-28 KAZ 

5 964 MIYASAKA Nanami 1997-11-03 JPN 

6 896 ALHAWAL Sarah 1987-03-06 KUW 

7 828 BASSIL Ray 1988-10-20 QAT 

8 760 ALHAWAL Shahad 1987-03-06 KUW 

9 660 ABDULMALIK Hajar 1995-09-04 KUW 

10 629 YEH Mei-Hsuan 2003-03-29 TPE 

11 598 SARMANOVA Nargiza 2004-07-23 KAZ 

12 567 WANG Ziyan 2006-09-28 CHN 

13 536 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan 1997-07-06 KAZ 

14 505 AL-ABDULLA Amna 1980-11-01 QAT 

15 474 LIN Yi Chun 1981-07-05 TPE 

16 443 ALBINALI Metha Hamad 1995-04-30 QAT 

17 412 AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan 1977-12-18 QAT 

18 381 ALZAMANAN Reem M Gh M Gh 1999-06-27 KUW 

19 350 AL GAHAFFI Fakhari 1984-07-14 OMA 

 

 
 
 
 

    




